Bus 11 PM Richmond Elementary

3:46 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:02 PM
4:04 PM
4:05 PM
4:06 PM
4:08 PM
4:09 PM
4:11 PM
4:15 PM
4:29 PM
4:31 PM
4:32 PM
4:33 PM
4:36 PM

2 HILLSDALE RD

OAKLAND RD & BOXWOOD DR

56 OAKLAND RD

36 Oakland Rd

19 OAKLAND RD

JAMES TRL & JAMES TRL DRFTWAY
270 JAMES TRL

254 JAMES TRL

207 JAMES TRL

220 GARDINER RD

GARDINER RD & RUMBA DR

KING ARTHUR DR & KNIGHT CT

42 KING ARTHUR DR

KING ARTHUR DR & EXCALIBUR DR
KING ARTHUR DR & LANCELOT CT
485 GARDINER RD

460 Gardiner Rd

97 HOXSIE RD

96 HOXSIE RD

63 HOXSIE RD

331 HILLSDALE RD

Bus 12 PM Richmond Elementary

3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:40 PM
3:42 PM
3:43 PM
3:46 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:59 PM
3:59 PM
4:00 PM
4:01 PM
4:01 PM
4:02 PM
4:05 PM
4:07 PM
4:09 PM
4:10 PM
4:13 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:18 PM

26 RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD

40 RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD

47 Richmond Townhouse Rd

65 RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD

RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD & BLUE RIBBON RD
170 RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD

DOVER LN & BRACKENHILL CT

DOVER LN & GREYSTOKE LN

RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD & OLD RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD
166 DOVER LN

132 DOVER LN

234 RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD

240 RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD

RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD & PINEHURST DR
247 RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD

255 RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD

264 RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD

27 CRESTMONT DR

1 CRESTMONT DR

SHANNOCK HILL RD & PAWCATUCK VIEW RD
PAWCATUCK VIEW RD & DENISE DR

4 BASS ROCK RD

15 BASS ROCK RD

15 SHANNOCK HILL RD

24 CAROLINA MAIN ST



Bus 13 PM Richmond Elementary

3:49 PM 13 Pine Hill Rd

3:51 PM 71 PINE HILL RD

3:52 PM 88 PINE HILL RD

3:53 PM 10 SHADOW RIDGE DR
3:55 PM 17 SHADOW RIDGE DR
3:59 PM 350 SWITCH RD

4:00 PM 324 SWITCH RD

4:02 PM SANDY POND RD & FAIRWAY DR
4:04 PM 4 SANDY POND RD

4:08 PM 485 SWITCH RD

4:09 PM 492 Switch Rd

4:10 PM O'RIELEY CT & O'SHAY LN
4:12 PM O'SHAY LN & O'KEEFE DR
4:14 PM 510 SWITCH RD

4:15 PM 513 SWITCH RD

4:17 PM 358 Church St

4:21 PM 316 CHURCH ST

4:31 PM CHURCH ST & RIVERVIEW DR
4:31 PM 9 RIVERVIEW DR

4:33 PM 19 FAWN DR

4:35 PM CHURCH ST & MYRTLE AV
4:36 PM 337 CHURCH ST

Bus 14 PM Richmond Elementary

3:43 PM 3671 S COUNTY TRL

3:45 PM 3753 S COUNTY TRL

3:46 PM SHANNOCK HILL RD & SHANNOCK HILL RD
3:48 PM 28 Knowles Ln

3:53 PM SHANNOCK HILL RD & ROSE LN
3:59 PM 46 KENYON SCHOOL RD

4:06 PM 122 NORTH RD

4:07 PM 118 North Rd

4:09 PM 78 NORTH RD

4:09 PM 70 NORTH RD

4:11 PM 49 North Rd

4:13 PM 215 Shannock Village Rd

4:14 PM 7 W Shannock Rd

4:17 PM 21 W SHANNOCK RD

4:18 PM 33 W SHANNOCK RD

4:18 PM 37 W SHANNOCK RD

4:21 PM 72 SHANNOCK HILL RD

Bus 15 PM Richmond Elementary

3:33PM 180 KINGSTOWN RD
3:35 PM MEADOWBROOK RD & WILDWOOD CT



3:38 PM PINEHAVEN DR & MEADOWBROOK RD

3:44 PM DEER RUN RD & SMALL POND RD
3:47 PM 13 Kenyon Hill Trl

3:48 PM 17 Kenyon Hill Trl

3:49 PM 47 Kenyon Hill Trl

3:51 PM 126 KENYON HILL TRAIL

3:52 PM 127 KENYON HILL TRL

3:52 PM 141 KENYON HILL TRL

3:53 PM 155 KENYON HILL TRL

3:54 PM 179 KENYON HILL TRL

3:56 PM CHELSEA FARM DR & FOSTER FARM DR
3:59 PM KENYON HILL TRL & CEDAR HILLS DR

Bus 16 PM Richmond Elementary

3:37 PM 104 CAROLINA NOOSENECK RD
3:37 PM 110 CAROLINA NOOSENECK RD
3:39 PM 142 CAROLINA NOOSENECK RD
3:41 PM 1 OLD MOUNTAIN TRL

3:45 PM OAK HILL DR & FOX RIDGE DR
3:46 PM FOX RIDGE DR & WOLF CT

3:53 PM 106 OLD MOUNTAIN TRL

3:57 PM 211 OLD MOUNTAIN TRL

3:59 PM HILLSDALE RD & SUNSET DR
4:01 PM TWILIGHT TRL & MORNING RD
4:03 PM MORNING RD & SUNSET DR
4:05 PM 373 HILLSDALE RD

4:06 PM HILLSDALE RD & JOB DR

4:07 PM HILLSDALE RD & WILLIAM REYNOLDS FARM RD
4:10 PM 6 TUG HOLLOW RD

Bus 17 PM Richmond Elementary

3:48 PM 1193 MAIN ST

3:50 PM SPRING GREEN DR & CHARIHO DR
3:51 PM 1160 MAIN ST

3:52 PM 1147 Main St

3:53 PM NOOSENECK HILL RD & CENTRAL ST
3:56 PM K G RANCH RD & TALL TIMBERS DR
3:57 PM TALL TIMBERS DR & LEROY DR

4:07 PM 83 K G Ranch Rd

4:09 PM PINE SHADOWS DR & REISE DR

4:10 PM PINE SHADOWS DR & COULTER DR
4:12 PM WOOD RIVER DR & WOOD RIVER CIR
4:13 PM 42 TALL TIMBERS DR

4:14 PM 35 TALL TIMBERS DR

4:14 PM 26 Tall Timbers Dr

4:20 PM 7 CHERRY LN

4:21 PM 289 ARCADIA RD

4:22 PM ARCADIA RD & BARBER LN



4:23 PM
4:34 PM
4:37 PM
4:40 PM
4:43 PM
4:44 PM

ARCADIA RD & MILL RD

162 NOOSENECK HILL RD

MAIN ST & COREY TRL
MECHANIC ST & NICHOLS LN
SWITCH RD & OLD SWITCH RD
SWITCH RD & CRESTWOOD DR

Bus 18 PM Richmond Elementary

3:35 PM
3:37 PM
3:40 PM
3:41 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:46 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:58 PM
4:01 PM
4:04 PM
4:05 PM
4:10 PM
4:17 PM
4:20 PM
4:21 PM
4:23 PM
4:25 PM
4:26 PM
4:33 PM
4:34 PM

253 KINGSTOWN RD

327 Kingstown Rd

12 CLEARVIEW DR

30 CLEARVIEW DR

60 CLEARVIEW DR
CLEARVIEW DR & DRAKE DR
80 CLEARVIEW DR
KINGSTOWN RD & THORPE LN
BEAVER RIVER RD & JULIACT
ANTHONY DR & DEL BONIS DR
DEL BONIS DR & ELLEN BRADY DR
56 Beaver River Rd

20 BEAVER RIVER SCHOOL HOUSE RD
49 HEATON ORCHARD RD

38 HEATON ORCHARD RD

39 BEAVER RIVER RD

501 KINGSTOWN RD

515 Kingstown Rd

516 KINGSTOWN RD

500 Kingstown Rd

16 SMALLPOX TRL

SMALLPOX TRL &

57 PUNCH BOWL TRL

7 PUNCH BOWL TRL

Bus 19 PM Richmond Elementary

3:34 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:40 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:46 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:51 PM
3:52 PM
3:55 PM
3:57 PM

75 KINGSTOWN RD

STILSON RD & JOB LOT PARKING

STILSON RD & JUPITER LN

19 BUTTONWOODS RD

97 BUTTONWOODS RD

182 CAROLINA NOOSENECK RD

CAROLINA NOOSENECK RD & RED OAK DR
CAROLINA NOOSENECK RD & BAKER PINES RD
BAKER PINES RD & WISTERIA LANE

48 BAKER PINES RD

NEW LONDON TPKE & TULIP DR

NEW LONDON TPKE & CAROLINA NOOSENECK RD
144 NEW LONDON TPKE

NEW LONDON TPKE & WOOD RD



4:03 PM 342 NOOSENECK HILL RD

8/31/2023



